

541654 NDB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PNP Panch Lakshmiya Laxmi Isghar to Talaha -
Gadhya Uttar Sima Tal.

PT 00 56 064. DIVISION

Taxi 00 gang SUB-DIVISION

Map No - 985

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Dream Earth Con Pvt Ltd

Agreement Amount - Rs 9208308

11/11/2023

10620406200

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Road name:- PWD Road Laharniya					
Laxmi ke ghar to Thatha Godhiya					
Uttar sima.					
Agreement - 07/08/2022 (NOB)/2023					
Contractor - Dream Earth Con Pvt Ltd					
Commencement date:- 07.07.2022					
St. Completion date:- 06.07.2023					

- ① P/V & fixing of working benchmark
Pillars do do all complete - 4 -
Qty 12 Nos @ Rs 1000/- say 12 Nos
- ② clearing & Grubbing road
Land do do all job:-
 $1 \times 1500 \times 6.00 = 9000 \text{ m}^2$
Lt 5250 m^2
Say 0.525 Hae
@ Rs 1000/-
- ③ Excavation for roadway in
box cutting do do all job:-
 $2 \times 340 \times 0.775 \times 0.100 = 52.70 \text{ m}^3$
- ④ Cost of embankment with
box cutting Qty do do all - 52.70 m^3

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (22)	p/f	90	10	reflectors	
22		500	mm	octagonal	
	Urde	TMB	p-27		
2 nos @ Rs		8509.69	each		
			=Rs		17019.00
Item (23)	p/f	30	10	reflectors	
23		600	X 450	mm rectangular	
	Urde	TMB	p-27		
6 nos @ Rs		4554.13	each		
			=Rs		27325.00
Item (24)	planting	of	tree		
24		and	their	mainenance	
	-	do	-		
	Urde	TMB	p-27		
130 nos @ Rs		1150.33	each		
			=Rs		149543.00
Item (25)	p/f	ordinary	kilometer		
25		stone	-do - -		
	Urde	TMB	p-27		
3 nos @ Rs		2365.95	each		
			=Rs		7098.00
Item (26)	p/f	200	m	stone	
26		Urde	TMB	p-27	
6 nos @ Rs		625.97	each		
			=Rs		3756.00
Item (27)	Road	marking	with		
27		hot	applied - -		

Continuation

Rs 7955489.00
—c/v

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BT Surface - do					
vide TMB p-27					
260M ² @ Rs 721.95 / M ²					
					=Rs 187707.00
Item (e) - plaster & finish					
not applied - do					
Concise surface					
vide TMB p-27					
40M ² @ Rs 721.95 / M ²					
					=Rs 28878.00
Total Rs 8172074.00					
Add 12% GST Rs 980649.00					

LC I % Rs	81,721.00
Spec — Rs	119,119.00
Gross Amt Rs	935,356.00
Loss 1.58 % below Rs	14,778.60
Total Rs	920,577.00
less paid Amt Rs	839,991.20
Net payable Amt Rs	80,585.80

SK
20.09.23
J.E

23/9/23